
Ansche Chesed Pre-Approved Caterer List 
 

• This is a list of caterers Ansche Chesed has worked with in the past. You are not 
limited to this list, but any caterer not on this list but submit its kashrut certificate 
to the office in order to be approved. 

• Only one caterer is permitted to use the Ansche Chesed kitchen per Shabbat. 
• A “drop-off” Kiddush is a cold plattered Kiddush only & doesn’t include the use of 

AC ovens.    
• Any kosher caterer is permitted to use the AC oven. 

 
 
Above & Beyond 
Jill Lamstein 
201-746-6161 
jill@aboveandbeyondny.com 
 
Bagels and Co.  
Yuri Itzhak  
917-291-6923  
www.kosherbagels.com 
 
Blossom Restaurants 
Kiley Etling  
212-875-2600  
columbus@blossomnyc.com  
www.blossomnyc.com  
 
Chef’s Table 
Bruce Soffer 
212-427-1089  
917-868-7964 
Chefstableltd@aol.com 
 
Foremost Caterers 
Lisa Lambert 
201-664-2465 
lisal@foremostcaterers.com 
www.foremostcaterers.com 
 
Kosher Market Place  
212-580-6378 
www.kmp.com 
 

Simply Divine 
Judy Marlow 
917-553-7510 
jmarlow@simplydivine.com 
www.simplydivine.com 
 
Sova Catering 
Riki Damti 
646-623-0679 
rivka.sova@gmail.com  
 
Traditions Eatery & Oasis 
Caterers  
Scott Fagan 
516-295-3630 
scott@traditionseatery.com 
www.traditionseatery.com 
 
Village Crown Catering  
Sash Maharaj; Moriah 
Moallem 
212-207-3888 
info@villagecrown.com; 
moriah@espritevents.com 
www.villagecrown.com 
 
8th Day Caterers  
David Lister; Ari Silverman 
201-214-0803 
office@8thdaycaterers.com 
www.8thdaycaterers.com 
 

Main Event Mauzone Caterers 
Matt Cardoza 
201-894-8710 
matt@maineventmauzone.com 
catering@maineventmauzone.com 
 
MD Catering (bought 
Newman/Leventhal) 
Ivan Kail 
212-362-9400 
ivan@140central.com 
www.markdavidcatering.com 
 
My Most Favorite Food 
212-580-5130 
Bena Mageram  
info@mymostfavorite.com 
 
Pride Caterers 
Robert Fine 
201-819-2650 
robert@pridecaterers.net 
 
Riverdale Kosher 
Gabriel Kaplan 
718-884-2222 
orders@riverdalekoshermarket.com 
 
Silver Leaf 
David Heisler 
914-315-7413 
info@silverleafcaterers.com 
www.silverleafcaterers.com 
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